01www.binotto.com
SINGLE ACTING FRONT-END CYLINDER
single
acting
front-end
cylinder
binotto.com
drives you

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 107/3/2855-RP 3 2855 170 130 1262 1318 55 79 190 120 50 60 17,9 98
MF_B3 107/3/3115-RP 3 3115 170 130 1362 1418 55 79 190 120 50 60 19,5 106
MF_B3 107/3/3265-RP 3 3265 170 130 1412 1468 55 79 190 120 50 60 20,5 109
MF_B3 107/3/3415-RP 3 3415 170 130 1462 1518 55 79 190 120 50 60 21,4 113
MF_B3 107/3/3715-RP 3 3715 170 130 1562 1618 55 79 190 120 50 60 23,3 120
MF_B3 - RP (107 SERIES)
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MDH
*Including 20 mm pull-out.

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 126/3/3230-RP 3 3230 190 145 1397 1453 72 99 250 120 60 60 29,6 135
MF_B3 126/3/3680-RP 3 3680 190 145 1547 1603 72 99 250 120 60 60 33,8 148
MF_B3 126/3/3830-RP 3 3830 190 145 1597 1653 72 99 250 120 60 60 35,1 152
MF_B3 126/4/4145-RP 4 4145 190 145 1351 1407 72 99 250 124 60 60 32,4 148
MF_B3 126/4/4545-RP 4 4545 190 145 1451 1507 72 99 250 124 60 60 35,5 158
MF_B3 126/4/4945-RP 4 4945 190 145 1551 1607 72 99 250 124 60 60 38,6 167
MF_B3 126/4/5145-RP 4 5145 190 145 1601 1657 72 99 250 124 60 60 40,2 172
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MHD
  8
5

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 145/3/3230-RP 3 3230 193 165 1397 1453 72 102 250 120 60 60 40,9 170
MF_B3 145/3/3680-RP 3 3680 193 165 1547 1603 72 102 250 120 60 60 46,6 185
MF_B3 145/3/3830-RP 3 3830 193 165 1597 1653 72 102 250 120 60 60 48,5 190
MF_B3 145/4/4110-RP 4 4110 193 165 1351 1407 72 102 250 124 60 60 45,2 175
MF_B3 145/4/4310-RP 4 4310 193 165 1401 1457 72 102 250 124 60 60 47,4 180
MF_B3 145/4/4510-RP 4 4510 193 165 1451 1507 72 102 250 124 60 60 49,6 186
MF_B3 145/4/4710-RP 4 4710 193 165 1501 1557 72 102 250 124 60 60 51,8 192
MF_B3 145/4/4910-RP 4 4910 193 165 1551 1607 72 102 250 124 60 60 54,1 198
MF_B3 145/4/5110-RP 4 5110 193 165 1601 1657 72 102 250 124 60 60 56,3 203
MF_B3 145/4/5310-RP 4 5310 193 165 1651 1707 72 102 250 124 60 60 58,5 209
MF_B3 145/5/4310-RP 5 4310 193 165 1155 1211 72 102 250 128 60 60 41,2 152
MF_B3 145/5/4750-RP 5 4750 193 165 1255 1311 72 102 250 128 60 60 45,4 163
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MHD
  8
5

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 165/4/4110-RP 4 4110 235 187 1341 1397 82 116 250 124 60 60 61,0 190
MF_B3 165/4/4510-RP 4 4510 235 187 1441 1497 82 116 400 124 60 60 66,9 204
MF_B3 165/4/4710-RP 4 4710 235 187 1491 1547 82 116 400 124 60 60 69,9 210
MF_B3 165/4/4910-RP 4 4910 235 187 1541 1597 82 116 400 124 60 60 72,8 217
MF_B3 165/4/5110-RP 4 5110 235 187 1591 1647 82 116 400 124 60 60 75,8 224
MF_B3 165/4/5310-RP 4 5310 235 187 1641 1697 82 116 400 124 60 60 78,8 231
MF_B3 165/4/7160-RP 4 7160 235 187 2141 2197 82 116 400 124 60 60 106,2 301
MF_B3 165/4/7360-RP 4 7360 235 187 2191 2247 82 116 400 124 60 60 109,2 308
MF_B3 165/5/4735-RP 5 4735 235 187 1245 1301 82 116 400 128 60 60 61,9 194
MF_B3 165/5/5135-RP 5 5135 235 187 1345 1401 82 116 250 128 60 60 67,2 208
MF_B3 165/5/5385-RP 5 5385 235 187 1395 1451 82 116 400 128 60 60 70,5 215
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MID
  8
5

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 165/5/5635-RP 5 5635 235 187 1445 1501 82 116 400 128 60 60 73,7 222
MF_B3 165/5/5885-RP 5 5885 235 187 1495 1551 82 116 400 128 60 60 77 229
MF_B3 165/5/6135-RP 5 6135 235 187 1545 1601 82 116 400 128 60 60 80,3 235
MF_B3 165/5/6385-RP 5 6385 235 187 1595 1651 82 116 400 128 60 60 83,5 242
MF_B3 165/5/6825-RP 5 6825 235 187 1695 1751 82 116 400 128 60 60 89,3 257
MF_B3 165/5/7075-RP 5 7075 235 187 1745 1801 82 116 400 128 60 60 92,6 265
MF_B3 165/5/7325-RP 5 7325 235 187 1795 1851 82 116 400 128 60 60 95,8 272
MF_B3 165/5/7575-RP 5 7575 235 187 1845 1901 82 116 400 128 60 60 99,1 280
MF_B3 165/5/7825-RP 5 7825 235 187 1895 1951 82 116 400 128 60 60 102,4 287
MF_B3 165/5/8185-RP 5 8185 235 187 1995 2051 82 116 400 128 60 60 107,1 302
MF_B3 165/6/4360-RP 6 4360 235 187 999 1055 82 116 250 132 60 60 50,3 190
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MID
  8
5

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 187/5/5135-RP 5 5135 235 216 1345 1401 82 123 250 128 60 60 89,1 248
MF_B3 187/5/5385-RP 5 5385 235 216 1395 1451 82 123 400 128 60 60 93,5 257
MF_B3 187/5/5635-RP 5 5635 235 216 1445 1501 82 123 400 128 60 60 97,8 268
MF_B3 187/5/5885-RP 5 5885 235 216 1495 1551 82 123 400 128 60 60 102,2 276
MF_B3 187/5/6135-RP 5 6135 235 216 1545 1601 82 123 400 128 60 60 106,5 286
MF_B3 187/5/6385-RP 5 6385 235 216 1595 1651 82 123 400 128 60 60 110,8 295
MF_B3 187/5/6825-RP 5 6825 235 216 1695 1751 82 123 400 128 60 60 118,5 314
MF_B3 187/5/7075-RP 5 7075 235 216 1745 1801 82 123 400 128 60 60 122,8 324
MF_B3 187/5/7325-RP 5 7325 235 216 1795 1851 82 123 400 128 60 60 127,2 334
MF_B3 187/5/7575-RP 5 7575 235 216 1845 1901 82 123 400 128 60 60 131,5 343
MF_B3 187/5/7825-RP 5 7825 235 216 1895 1951 82 123 400 128 60 60 135,8 353
MF_B3 187/5/8185-RP 5 8185 235 216 1995 2051 82 123 400 128 60 60 142,1 362
MF_B3 187/5/8435-RP 5 8435 235 216 2045 2101 82 123 400 128 60 60 146,4 381
MF_B3 187/5/9185-RP 5 9185 235 216 2195 2251 82 123 400 128 60 60 159,5 418
MF_B3 187/6/6765-RP 6 6765 235 216 1449 1505 82 123 400 132 60 60 104,7 275
MF_B3 187/6/7665-RP 6 7665 235 216 1599 1655 82 123 400 132 60 60 118,6 306
MF_B3 187/6/8190-RP 6 8190 235 216 1699 1755 82 123 400 132 60 60 126,8 326
MF_B3 187/6/8490-RP 6 8490 235 216 1749 1805 82 123 400 132 60 60 131,3 337
Lower brackets dimensions and chassis drilling template
short code: SIL#MID
  8
5

[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
Ø U
[mm]
V
[mm]
VOL
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
MF_B3 210/5/6135-RP 5 6135 260 238 1545 1601 82 128 400 128 70 60 138,0 358
MF_B3 210/5/6825-RP 5 6825 260 238 1695 1751 82 128 400 128 70 60 153,5 390
MF_B3 210/5/7075-RP 5 7075 260 238 1745 1801 82 128 400 128 70 60 159,1 401
MF_B3 210/5/7325-RP 5 7325 260 238 1795 1851 82 128 400 128 70 60 164,7 412
MF_B3 210/5/7825-RP 5 7825 260 238 1895 1951 82 128 400 128 70 60 176,0 434
MF_B3 210/5/9185-RP 5 9185 260 238 2195 2251 82 128 400 128 70 60 206,6 500
  8
5
  210
  146